Home learning During
School Closure
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Total Responses

Date Created: Tuesday, July 07, 2020

Complete Responses: 109
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Q1: My child is in the following Year Group:
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Q1: My child is in the following Year Group:

Answered: 109 Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Nursery 3.67% 4
Reception 7.34% 8
vear 1 20.18% 22
Year 2 17.43% 19
Vear 3 12.84% 14
vear 4 15.60% 17
Year 5 17.43% 19
Year 6 5.50% 6
TOTAL 109
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Q3: How would you rate the Home Learning provision for Holden Clough
Primary during partial school closure?

Answered: 109 Skipped: 0
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Q3: How would you rate the Home Learning provision for Holden Clough

Primary during partial school closure?

Answered: 109 Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES

Very satisfied

Satisfied

MNeither satisfied nor dissatisfied
Dissatisfied

Very dissatisfied
TOTAL

Powered by ("\; SurveyMonkey

RESPONSES
35.78%

46.7%%

7.34%

10.09%

0.00%

39

5l

11

109



Q5: Is the amount and type of Home Learning...
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Q5: Is the amount and type of Home Learning...
Answered: 109 Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES

too much
about right
too little

Other (please specify)
TOTAL
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Q6: How does your child find the content of home learning materials?

Answered: 108 Skipped: 1
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Q6: How does your child find the content of home learning materials?

Answered: 108 Skipped: 1

ANSWER CHOICES

too easy
about right
too difficult

Other (please specify)
TOTAL
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RESPONSES
8.33%

71.30%

7.41%

12.96%
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Q10: My Child has access to a digital device (computer or tablet) at home
to complete his/her work.

Answered: 108 Skipped: 1
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Q10: My Child has access to a digital device (computer or tablet) at home
to complete his/her work.

Answered: 108 Skipped: 1

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Ves 97.22% 105
No 2. 78% 3
TOTAL

108
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Q11: Is this device shared?

Answered: 108 Skipped: 1
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Q11: Is this device shared?

Answered: 108 Skipped: 1

ANSWER CHOICES

Yes

Mo
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Q12: My child has access to internet connection to access home learning
materials.

Answered: 108 Skipped: 1
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Q12: My child has access to internet connection to access home learning
materials.

Answered: 108 Skipped: 1

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Ves 99.07% 107
No 0.93% 1
TOTAL

108
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Q13: My child knows how to stay safe online

Answered: 108 Skipped: 1
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Q13: My child knows how to stay safe online
Answered: 108 Skipped: 1

ANSWER CHOICES
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TOTAL

Powered by A SurveyMonkey

RESPONSES
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Q14: I'm feeling confident about helping my child to learn at home.

Answered: 108 Skipped: 1
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Q14: I'm feeling confident about helping my child to learn at home.
Answered: 108 Skipped: 1

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Ves 72.22% 78
No 27 78% 30
TOTAL

108
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Q15: I know where to get support to help my child learn at home (e.g.
online resources)

Answered: 108 Skipped: 1
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Q15: I know where to get support to help my child learn at home (e.g.
online resources)

Answered: 108 Skipped: 1

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Ves 93.52% 101
No 6.48% 7
TOTAL

108
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Q16: How do you feel Holden Clough Primary is communicating with you
during this partial school closure?

Answered: 109 Skipped: 0
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Q16: How do you feel Holden Clough Primary is communicating with you

during this partial school closure?
Answered: 109 Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES

Very effective
Effective

Mot effective

TOTAL
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Analysis of Home learning survey

* 109 parents responded

* 83 % of parents were satisfied with the home learning provision

*  73% of parent's thought the type of home learning was just right

Positive comments from Parents

| am happy how teachers stayed in contact

Work always put on Dojo in advance. Quality and quantity was sufficient for my child's age
Negative Comments from parents

| don’t feel like the teachers reached out to the children eg video calls

Very minimal contact with teacher tasks were simple and repetition

In response to the survey

. School has invested in Microsoft Teams Platform

. Staff Trained on using Microsoft Teams

. Parents evening will be conducted on teams

. All work will be set on Teams platform rather than Dojo

. Children will receive some face to face teaching from the class teacher .
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